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FE PORTO SAN GIORGIO (0403033C)
PORTO SAN GIORGIO - 21-08-2004 - 29-08-2004

Torneo FE PORTO SAN GIORGIO 0403033C

Luogo PORTO SAN GIORGIO  [Ascoli Piceno - Marche]
Periodo 21-08-2004 - 29-08-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 56

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

45 NC Agostini Renzo           ITA MAR AP 1413 0 0 1960 M 122543

32 3N Armandi Nazzareno        ITA MAR AP 1580 0 0 1947 M 117327

26 1N Battistelli Gianluca     ITA MAR MC 0 0 1986 M 112889

17 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1928 M 107763

33 3N Brandimarti Giuseppe     ITA MAR AP 1539 0 0 1956 M 117332

44 3N Brandimarti Luca         ITA MAR AP 1554 0 0 1992 M 121961

11 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1571 0 0 1930 M 101733

49 1N Bruno Edoardo            ITA LOM MI 0 0 1982 M 123324

43 NC Caffiero Luca            ITA PUG BT 1392 0 0 1981 M 120532

36 NC Cavatassi Lino           ITA ABR TE 1419 0 0 1960 M 118955

18 3N Cento Claudio            ITA SIC ME 1589 0 0 1985 M 108107

12 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1397 0 0 1952 F 104543

41 NC Cocciaro Bruno           ITA TOS PI 1497 0 0 1961 M 120228

46 2N Cutrona Giuseppe         ITA MAR AN 0 0 1987 M 123024

13 3N De Angelis Massimiliano  ITA LAZ RM 1568 0 0 1952 M 106206

14 3N Di Giorgio Paolo         ITA PUG BT 1599 0 0 1987 M 107000

50 NC Di Mantino Mauro         ITA MAR MC 1383 0 0 1984 M 123325

8 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA LOM MI 1466 0 0 1944 M 100164

56 NC Egidi Daniele            ITA MAR AP 1350 0 0 1973 M 123830

35 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1329 0 0 1988 M 117685

15 3N Giacchetti Lorenzo       ITA ABR AQ 1548 0 0 1992 M 107476

22 NC Giardini Fabio           ITA MAR MC 1482 0 0 1963 M 109748

30 3N Gorgoglione Enrico       ITA PUG BA 1580 0 0 1988 M 116717

40 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1466 0 0 1950 M 120198

37 3N Ielapi Gianbattista      ITA CAL CS 1521 0 0 1991 M 119679

21 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1577 0 0 1992 M 109387

28 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA EMI RN 1425 0 0 1956 M 114640

31 3N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1512 0 0 1969 M 117141

34 1N Medorini Massimiliano    ITA MAR MC 0 0 1982 M 117601

25 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA CAM BN 1445 0 0 1937 M 111507

1 NC Melluzzo Rosanna         ITA VEN VI 1401 0 0 1966 F

48 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA MAR FM 1476 0 0 1957 M 123323

55 3N Morganti Luciano         ITA MAR AP 1521 0 0 1938 M 123829

19 3N Pelagalli Marco          ITA MAR MC 1508 0 0 1991 M 108237

38 3N Piaggesi Franco          ITA MAR AN 1589 0 0 1947 M 119860

52 3N Pizzutelli Davide        ITA LAZ FR 1524 0 0 1977 M 123824

10 3N Poli Marco               ITA MAR AP 1527 0 0 1963 M 101388

9 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1559 0 0 1946 M 100708

20 3N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA MAR AP 1532 0 0 1969 M 109134

54 1N Ripa' Daniele            ITA MAR FM 0 0 1982 M 123826

2 NC Ripani Paolo             ITA MAR AP 1494 0 0 1969 M

47 2N Rossi Nicolo' N.         ITA MAR AN 0 0 1994 M 123042

53 NC Santavenere Cipriano     ITA MAR AP 1440 0 0 1947 M 123825

3 NC Sardaro Michele          ITA PUG BA 1434 0 0 1988 M

24 1N Savoretti Andrea         ITA MAR MC 0 0 1986 M 111450

4 NC Scatasta Manuel          ITA MAR AN 1434 0 0 1978 M

27 1N Serafini Gino            ITA MAR MC 0 0 1966 M 113649

5 NC Seveglievich Bruna       ITA VEN VI 1332 0 0 1931 F

29 3N Soricetti Adriana        ITA MAR AN 1580 0 0 1950 F 116303

16 3N Sozzi Stefano            ITA EMI PC 1527 0 0 1963 M 107530

39 NC Spinelli Diego           ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1948 M 120046

23 3N Spolaore Luciano         ITA VEN TV 1545 0 0 1957 M 110697

6 NC Terenzio Francesco       ITA MAR AP 1416 0 0 1976 M

51 2N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1653 0 0 1985 M 123772

7 2N Viotti Alberto           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1945 M 100111

42 NC Virgili Pasquale         ITA MAR AP 1386 0 0 1945 M 120233
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

45 NC Agostini Renzo           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 122543

32 3N Armandi Nazzareno        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 M 117327

17 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1928 M 107763

33 3N Brandimarti Giuseppe     ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1956 M 117332

44 3N Brandimarti Luca         ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1992 M 121961

11 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1930 M 101733

43 NC Caffiero Luca            ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1981 M 120532

36 NC Cavatassi Lino           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 118955

18 3N Cento Claudio            ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1985 M 108107

12 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1397 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1952 F 104543

41 NC Cocciaro Bruno           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 120228

13 3N De Angelis Massimiliano  ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1952 M 106206

14 3N Di Giorgio Paolo         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1987 M 107000

50 NC Di Mantino Mauro         ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1984 M 123325

8 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1944 M 100164

56 NC Egidi Daniele            ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1973 M 123830

35 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 M 117685

15 3N Giacchetti Lorenzo       ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1992 M 107476

22 NC Giardini Fabio           ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1963 M 109748

30 3N Gorgoglione Enrico       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1988 M 116717

40 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1950 M 120198

37 3N Ielapi Gianbattista      ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 119679

21 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 109387

28 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 114640

31 3N Macario Marco            ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 117141

25 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA 1445 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1937 M 111507

1 NC Melluzzo Rosanna         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1966 F

48 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 123323

55 3N Morganti Luciano         ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1938 M 123829

19 3N Pelagalli Marco          ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1991 M 108237

38 3N Piaggesi Franco          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1947 M 119860

52 3N Pizzutelli Davide        ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1977 M 123824

10 3N Poli Marco               ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1963 M 101388

9 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1946 M 100708

20 3N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1969 M 109134

2 NC Ripani Paolo             ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1969 M

53 NC Santavenere Cipriano     ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1947 M 123825

3 NC Sardaro Michele          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M

4 NC Scatasta Manuel          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1978 M

5 NC Seveglievich Bruna       ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1931 F

29 3N Soricetti Adriana        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -111 0 1950 F 116303

16 3N Sozzi Stefano            ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 107530

39 NC Spinelli Diego           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1948 M 120046

23 3N Spolaore Luciano         ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1957 M 110697

6 NC Terenzio Francesco       ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1976 M

51 2N Venturi Luca             ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 123772

42 NC Virgili Pasquale         ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1945 M 120233
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